Limietwedstrijd Roosendaal 20210718

Roosendaal, 18-7-2021

Programmanr. 5
18-7-2021 - 13:50

Dames, 50m schoolslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3
1 Jolijn Hurkmans
Elske van der Ven
Karlijn van der Schrier
Bo Bontrup

o wN

Emi van Ek

Serie 2 van 3

1 Bente Koeman
2 Fenne Peters
3 Suus Bontrup
4 Shanna Joppe
5 Luna van Tilburg
6 Meike de Waard

Serie 3 van 3

1 Indy Mels

2 Esther Tiemersma
3 Selene Wortel

4 Sanne Peters

5 Sanne Lukken

6 Yara Mels

Alyssa van der Heijden

vereniging

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
Psv

Hieronymus

Psv

Hieronymus

Psv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
Psv

Psv

Hieronymus

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 1
Psv

Hieronymus

Psv

Psv

Psv

inschrijftijd

48.86
43.05
42.85
42.96
43.65
58.42

40.33
38.76
37.34
38.21
40.04
41.83

36.86
35.29
33.56
35.12
35.56
36.95

200701616
200800904
200900834
200902150
200603508
200902628

200500900
200601388
200601766
200601186
200502160
200702380

200501354
200202962
199700654
200401112
200400030
200700232

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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